

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 13-359 Version: 1 Name: WHEPP grant for ME

Type: Action Report Status: Signed

File created: 4/2/2013 In control: County Clerk

On agenda: Final action: 4/26/2013

Title: From the Medical Examiner, requesting authorization to apply for and accept a Wisconsin Hospital

Emergency Preparedness Program (WHEPP) grant, to assist with enhancing Milwaukee County's

response to a mass fatality incident.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. REPORT, 2. RESOLUTION, 3. FISCAL NOTE, 4. Audio JSGS 04/11/13, 5. CB Resolution

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/26/2013	1	County Executive	SIGNED	
4/25/2013	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	ADOPTED	Pass
4/11/2013	1	Judiciary, Safety and General Services Committee	APPROVED & RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass
4/3/2013	1	Board Chair	ASSIGNED	

From the Medical Examiner, requesting authorization to apply for and accept a Wisconsin Hospital Emergency Preparedness Program (WHEPP) grant, to assist with enhancing Milwaukee County's response to a mass fatality incident.

See attached report